
Muriwai Tue 6/04/2004 8:11 a.m.
SPORTident results Page 1 OE2002 © Stephan Krämer 2002 

Pl Name Cl. Time

1 - Red 7.050 km  0 m   21 C
1(202) 2(55) 3(208) 4(209) 5(75) 6(210) 7(56) 8(76) 9(83) 10(54)
11(84) 12(87) 13(95) 14(78) 15(92) 16(201) 17(204) 18(203) 19(205) 20(206)
21(94) F

1 Lawson Mark 1 1:05:17 1:47 4:38 12:18 14:21 18:15 20:23 23:06 25:40 29:18 31:51
CM 1:47 2:51 7:40 2:03 3:54 2:08 2:43 2:34 3:38 2:33

36:09 38:29 42:59 47:21 54:24 56:51 58:22 59:30 1:00:01 1:02:08
4:18 2:20 4:30 4:22 7:03 2:27 1:31 1:08 0:31 2:07

1:04:46 1:05:17
2:38 0:31

2 Greenwood Jeff 1 1:22:44 2:07 5:15 12:18 16:40 21:57 23:57 27:34 30:39 34:45 36:48
A 2:07 3:08 7:03 4:22 5:17 2:00 3:37 3:05 4:06 2:03

42:20 45:07 51:08 55:41 1:02:04 1:05:04 1:06:42 1:07:59 1:08:28 1:18:30
5:32 2:47 6:01 4:33 6:23 3:00 1:38 1:17 0:29 10:02

1:22:13 1:22:44
3:43 0:31

3 Swanson Peter 1 1:23:18 2:03 4:56 12:38 15:48 22:53 32:27 36:01 38:56 43:33 45:06
A 2:03 2:53 7:42 3:10 7:05 9:34 3:34 2:55 4:37 1:33

50:32 53:21 58:58 1:03:57 1:10:55 1:13:49 1:15:40 1:16:51 1:17:23 1:20:09
5:26 2:49 5:37 4:59 6:58 2:54 1:51 1:11 0:32 2:46

1:22:52 1:23:18
2:43 0:26

4 Robinson Tania 1 1:24:14 2:05 5:49 13:03 16:13 20:53 22:28 25:37 30:33 35:25 37:54
CM 2:05 3:44 7:14 3:10 4:40 1:35 3:09 4:56 4:52 2:29

44:01 46:38 52:33 1:01:05 1:09:46 1:12:48 1:14:47 1:16:07 1:16:41 1:19:54
6:07 2:37 5:55 8:32 8:41 3:02 1:59 1:20 0:34 3:13

1:23:41 1:24:14
3:47 0:33

5 Stewart Alistair 1 1:24:37 2:59 7:51 13:48 17:36 23:42 25:35 31:17 35:02 39:58 42:15
A 2:59 4:52 5:57 3:48 6:06 1:53 5:42 3:45 4:56 2:17

48:37 52:12 57:18 1:02:34 1:10:07 1:13:24 1:15:19 1:16:41 1:17:05 1:20:32
6:22 3:35 5:06 5:16 7:33 3:17 1:55 1:22 0:24 3:27

1:24:06 1:24:37
3:34 0:31

6 Merkli Mattene 1 1:27:04 2:03 5:50 11:41 15:36 21:08 23:54 28:13 31:55 37:45 39:52
A 2:03 3:47 5:51 3:55 5:32 2:46 4:19 3:42 5:50 2:07

46:31 50:11 55:02 1:00:29 1:13:11 1:16:12 1:18:11 1:19:36 1:20:01 1:23:17
6:39 3:40 4:51 5:27 12:42 3:01 1:59 1:25 0:25 3:16

1:26:32 1:27:04
3:15 0:32

7 Renton Tim 1 1:40:51 1:53 5:41 15:32 19:48 27:19 29:56 36:05 39:53 45:30 47:52
A 1:53 3:48 9:51 4:16 7:31 2:37 6:09 3:48 5:37 2:22

56:44 59:13 1:03:34 1:09:15 1:24:40 1:27:53 1:30:07 1:31:36 1:33:01 1:36:05
8:52 2:29 4:21 5:41 15:25 3:13 2:14 1:29 1:25 3:04

1:40:20 1:40:51
4:15 0:31

8 Cory-Wright Guy 1 1:44:30 2:06 6:23 12:53 16:41 28:30 30:11 34:55 38:58 43:33 46:56
A 2:06 4:17 6:30 3:48 11:49 1:41 4:44 4:03 4:35 3:23

54:45 58:01 1:03:26 1:15:12 1:26:31 1:29:58 1:32:02 1:33:45 1:34:24 1:38:22
7:49 3:16 5:25 11:46 11:19 3:27 2:04 1:43 0:39 3:58

1:43:38 1:44:30
5:16 0:52

9 Reynolds Thomas 1 1:47:15 1:58 9:35 15:13 18:34 27:58 30:18 49:49 54:00 58:47 1:00:36
CM 1:58 7:37 5:38 3:21 9:24 2:20 19:31 4:11 4:47 1:49

1:11:13 1:15:08 1:20:49 1:26:30 1:32:38 1:35:43 1:37:44 1:39:00 1:39:36 1:42:43
10:37 3:55 5:41 5:41 6:08 3:05 2:01 1:16 0:36 3:07

1:46:44 1:47:15 1:24:14
4:01 0:31 *77

10 Moen Lisa 1 1:47:50 2:44 7:02 15:41 19:07 25:04 27:27 32:41 38:12 45:19 47:26
NW 2:44 4:18 8:39 3:26 5:57 2:23 5:14 5:31 7:07 2:07

58:17 1:02:04 1:08:57 1:17:06 1:28:03 1:32:22 1:34:50 1:36:47 1:37:30 1:41:48
10:51 3:47 6:53 8:09 10:57 4:19 2:28 1:57 0:43 4:18

1:47:14 1:47:50
5:26 0:36

11 Ambler Robin 1 1:48:06 2:22 7:55 14:27 17:53 26:20 28:12 32:48 37:08 43:23 45:40
NW 2:22 5:33 6:32 3:26 8:27 1:52 4:36 4:20 6:15 2:17

54:23 58:03 1:03:43 1:13:00 1:28:55 1:32:39 1:34:58 1:37:04 1:38:42 1:42:31
8:43 3:40 5:40 9:17 15:55 3:44 2:19 2:06 1:38 3:49

1:47:34 1:48:06
5:03 0:32

12 Moen Terje 1 1:50:15 3:19 8:14 14:23 18:20 27:10 29:02 33:21 38:08 44:55 47:58
CM 3:19 4:55 6:09 3:57 8:50 1:52 4:19 4:47 6:47 3:03

55:26 59:38 1:06:07 1:18:13 1:30:03 1:34:11 1:36:46 1:38:36 1:39:21 1:43:56
7:28 4:12 6:29 12:06 11:50 4:08 2:35 1:50 0:45 4:35

1:49:43 1:50:15
5:47 0:32

13 Gawn Malcolm 1 2:12:34 2:40 7:50 16:35 22:43 38:40 41:19 47:12 51:21 55:43 58:20
A 2:40 5:10 8:45 6:08 15:57 2:39 5:53 4:09 4:22 2:37

1:06:06 1:09:23 1:14:39 1:32:24 1:55:58 2:00:16 2:02:05 2:03:23 2:03:55 2:07:03
7:46 3:17 5:16 17:45 23:34 4:18 1:49 1:18 0:32 3:08

2:12:03 2:12:34
5:00 0:31

14 Harris Nick 1 2:28:44 7:26 36:02 44:36 51:49 1:05:14 1:08:17 1:11:55 1:15:33 1:19:46 1:23:48
NW 7:26 28:36 8:34 7:13 13:25 3:03 3:38 3:38 4:13 4:02

1:40:35 1:44:51 1:50:16 1:57:39 2:12:59 2:16:09 2:18:17 2:19:56 2:20:37 2:24:06
16:47 4:16 5:25 7:23 15:20 3:10 2:08 1:39 0:41 3:29

2:28:11 2:28:44
4:05 0:33
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Pl Name Cl. Time

2 - Red 5.380 km  0 m   17 C
1(97) 2(55) 3(208) 4(209) 5(210) 6(78) 7(76) 8(83) 9(54) 10(84)

11(201) 12(204) 13(203) 14(205) 15(206) 16(95) 17(94) F

1 Greg Flynn 2 58:02 2:06 5:18 9:38 12:24 17:46 22:28 26:24 31:25 33:49 40:29
Hamilton 2:06 3:12 4:20 2:46 5:22 4:42 3:56 5:01 2:24 6:40

45:18 47:13 48:32 49:09 52:13 54:15 57:25 58:02
4:49 1:55 1:19 0:37 3:04 2:02 3:10 0:37

2 Martin Peat 2 59:03 1:38 4:03 8:58 12:06 20:52 25:25 28:14 33:05 35:03 42:20
NTOA 1:38 2:25 4:55 3:08 8:46 4:33 2:49 4:51 1:58 7:17

45:56 48:03 49:25 49:53 52:55 55:25 58:30 59:03
3:36 2:07 1:22 0:28 3:02 2:30 3:05 0:33

3 Hlawatsch Rudy 2 1:13:53 3:01 6:34 14:18 17:49 26:08 30:17 38:10 43:46 46:03 52:56
A 3:01 3:33 7:44 3:31 8:19 4:09 7:53 5:36 2:17 6:53

57:48 1:00:43 1:02:12 1:02:50 1:06:34 1:09:24 1:13:19 1:13:53
4:52 2:55 1:29 0:38 3:44 2:50 3:55 0:34

4 Peat Bruce 2 1:14:11 5:23 9:43 17:07 25:52 30:55 35:05 38:09 42:41 45:10 53:52
NTOA 5:23 4:20 7:24 8:45 5:03 4:10 3:04 4:32 2:29 8:42

59:48 1:01:39 1:03:17 1:03:58 1:07:23 1:09:36 1:13:43 1:14:11
5:56 1:51 1:38 0:41 3:25 2:13 4:07 0:28

5 Foster Stan 2 1:14:30 1:50 6:55 11:44 16:57 25:36 30:41 34:48 40:12 42:31 51:50
A 1:50 5:05 4:49 5:13 8:39 5:05 4:07 5:24 2:19 9:19

57:48 1:00:12 1:02:02 1:02:57 1:07:04 1:09:57 1:13:52 1:14:30
5:58 2:24 1:50 0:55 4:07 2:53 3:55 0:38

6 Murray Trevor 2 1:15:20 2:03 7:27 12:52 18:43 24:38 31:27 37:21 44:16 46:31 54:45
CM 2:03 5:24 5:25 5:51 5:55 6:49 5:54 6:55 2:15 8:14

59:08 1:01:41 1:03:23 1:04:05 1:08:07 1:10:57 1:14:56 1:15:20
4:23 2:33 1:42 0:42 4:02 2:50 3:59 0:24

7 Roberts Mark 2 1:17:05 1:56 7:28 18:35 22:14 28:48 34:22 38:36 44:29 47:33 55:22
A 1:56 5:32 11:07 3:39 6:34 5:34 4:14 5:53 3:04 7:49

1:00:04 1:02:09 1:03:55 1:04:45 1:09:09 1:12:10 1:16:32 1:17:05
4:42 2:05 1:46 0:50 4:24 3:01 4:22 0:33

8 Mike Beveridge 2 1:18:23 1:47 5:27 12:11 16:02 21:44 26:51 43:14 48:23 50:35 58:44
NW 1:47 3:40 6:44 3:51 5:42 5:07 16:23 5:09 2:12 8:09

1:02:40 1:04:44 1:06:21 1:07:01 1:10:42 1:13:30 1:17:50 1:18:23
3:56 2:04 1:37 0:40 3:41 2:48 4:20 0:33

9 Carswell Trevor 2 1:19:01 1:33 8:44 15:06 20:22 27:49 33:44 40:30 46:51 49:29 57:13
A 1:33 7:11 6:22 5:16 7:27 5:55 6:46 6:21 2:38 7:44

1:02:11 1:04:52 1:06:39 1:07:20 1:11:24 1:14:22 1:18:34 1:19:01
4:58 2:41 1:47 0:41 4:04 2:58 4:12 0:27

10 Long Brian 2 1:19:45 2:00 5:26 17:32 21:21 28:46 34:50 39:32 45:19 48:44 57:59
NTOA 2:00 3:26 12:06 3:49 7:25 6:04 4:42 5:47 3:25 9:15

1:02:57 1:06:07 1:07:51 1:08:39 1:12:35 1:15:20 1:19:12 1:19:45
4:58 3:10 1:44 0:48 3:56 2:45 3:52 0:33

11 Jager Simon 2 1:30:36 2:08 6:39 12:57 28:12 37:02 42:09 47:48 53:58 56:53 1:05:45
A 2:08 4:31 6:18 15:15 8:50 5:07 5:39 6:10 2:55 8:52

1:10:42 1:13:25 1:15:08 1:15:49 1:19:49 1:23:32 1:30:13 1:30:36
4:57 2:43 1:43 0:41 4:00 3:43 6:41 0:23

12 Long Alastair 2 1:31:43 2:18 5:20 21:42 26:34 33:13 38:29 42:28 49:45 54:24 1:08:57
NTOA 2:18 3:02 16:22 4:52 6:39 5:16 3:59 7:17 4:39 14:33

1:14:12 1:18:01 1:19:40 1:20:17 1:24:01 1:26:50 1:31:01 1:31:43
5:15 3:49 1:39 0:37 3:44 2:49 4:11 0:42

13 Kinzett Nicola 2 1:33:00 2:06 7:31 17:15 21:47 31:12 36:19 41:59 50:57 55:29 1:09:35
A 2:06 5:25 9:44 4:32 9:25 5:07 5:40 8:58 4:32 14:06

1:15:07 1:17:42 1:19:24 1:20:09 1:24:30 1:27:21 1:32:26 1:33:00
5:32 2:35 1:42 0:45 4:21 2:51 5:05 0:34

14 Matt Crozier 2 1:34:04 1:37 7:41 16:05 39:17 45:10 50:24 53:13 58:46 1:02:49 1:11:19
NW 1:37 6:04 8:24 23:12 5:53 5:14 2:49 5:33 4:03 8:30

1:15:36 1:17:49 1:19:30 1:20:13 1:24:00 1:27:15 1:33:29 1:34:04
4:17 2:13 1:41 0:43 3:47 3:15 6:14 0:35

15 Phil White 2 1:34:42 1:47 5:16 15:36 21:39 29:06 33:21 49:37 56:17 59:42 1:13:52
NW 1:47 3:29 10:20 6:03 7:27 4:15 16:16 6:40 3:25 14:10

1:18:15 1:20:16 1:21:45 1:22:29 1:25:51 1:29:04 1:34:08 1:34:42
4:23 2:01 1:29 0:44 3:22 3:13 5:04 0:34

16 Jager Norm 2 1:37:42 1:38 6:15 13:37 18:40 25:49 35:37 52:55 1:00:46 1:03:38 1:12:27
A 1:38 4:37 7:22 5:03 7:09 9:48 17:18 7:51 2:52 8:49

1:17:29 1:20:13 1:21:53 1:22:35 1:26:43 1:30:17 1:37:06 1:37:42
5:02 2:44 1:40 0:42 4:08 3:34 6:49 0:36

17 Pearce Craig 2 1:50:59 1:31 5:26 13:26 17:56 27:21 32:19 1:05:05 1:10:19 1:12:48 1:25:31
A 1:31 3:55 8:00 4:30 9:25 4:58 32:46 5:14 2:29 12:43

1:31:32 1:33:43 1:35:26 1:36:02 1:39:53 1:46:15 1:50:24 1:50:59 1:19:49
6:01 2:11 1:43 0:36 3:51 6:22 4:09 0:35 *92

18 Selwyn Palmer 2 1:58:19 1:57 20:05 28:52 32:52 49:06 55:11 1:13:00 1:22:40 1:25:21 1:33:44
A 1:57 18:08 8:47 4:00 16:14 6:05 17:49 9:40 2:41 8:23

1:39:05 1:41:47 1:43:55 1:44:37 1:48:24 1:52:44 1:57:40 1:58:19
5:21 2:42 2:08 0:42 3:47 4:20 4:56 0:39

19 Farquhar Gary 2 2:01:48 2:18 7:45 40:33 44:46 52:49 58:22 1:04:50 1:13:45 1:17:15 1:28:22
CM 2:18 5:27 32:48 4:13 8:03 5:33 6:28 8:55 3:30 11:07

1:39:47 1:42:42 1:44:59 1:45:51 1:50:16 1:55:22 2:01:05 2:01:48
11:25 2:55 2:17 0:52 4:25 5:06 5:43 0:43

20 Paver Les 2 2:06:29 5:09 27:15 42:22 46:38 57:15 1:02:08 1:12:12 1:25:58 1:29:59 1:40:04
CM 5:09 22:06 15:07 4:16 10:37 4:53 10:04 13:46 4:01 10:05

1:46:20 1:48:39 1:50:33 1:51:51 1:57:00 1:59:55 2:05:52 2:06:29
6:16 2:19 1:54 1:18 5:09 2:55 5:57 0:37

Paver Miles 2 mp 7:10 12:54 44:39 51:46 1:00:13 1:12:52 2:06:51 2:16:28 2:21:35 -----
CM 7:10 5:44 31:45 7:07 8:27 12:39 53:59 9:37 5:07

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:38:26
16:51

Mike Murphy 2 mp 3:17 13:32 23:44 31:46 44:24 51:31 ----- 1:07:59 1:15:25 -----
CM 3:17 10:15 10:12 8:02 12:38 7:07 16:28 7:26

----- ----- ----- ----- 1:31:15 1:37:04 1:46:23 1:47:02
15:50 5:49 9:19 0:39
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Pl Name Cl. Time

2 - Red 5.380 km  0 m   17 C (cont.)

1(97) 2(55) 3(208) 4(209) 5(210) 6(78) 7(76) 8(83) 9(54) 10(84)
11(201) 12(204) 13(203) 14(205) 15(206) 16(95) 17(94) F

Joon Ha Park 2 mp 2:22 9:29 47:21 52:36 1:02:36 1:08:57 1:16:18 1:29:10 1:35:01 -----
WBHS 2:22 7:07 37:52 5:15 10:00 6:21 7:21 12:52 5:51

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:14:43
39:42

Paterson Claire 2 mp 1:32 3:56 11:22 14:17 23:21 27:28 43:43 50:06 52:22 58:23
WHO 1:32 2:24 7:26 2:55 9:04 4:07 16:15 6:23 2:16 6:01

1:02:55 1:04:42 1:06:13 1:06:46 ----- ----- ----- 1:11:12
4:32 1:47 1:31 0:33 4:26

Middleton Glen 2 mp 7:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- 19:20 28:59 39:03 44:47 55:46
NW 7:53 11:27 9:39 10:04 5:44 10:59

1:06:45 1:09:58 1:12:23 1:13:18 1:18:28 1:22:37 1:28:56 1:29:39
10:59 3:13 2:25 0:55 5:10 4:09 6:19 0:43

Chapman Bert 2 mp 4:12 10:42 22:47 32:12 40:55 49:52 54:26 1:02:51 1:08:16 1:19:20
CM 4:12 6:30 12:05 9:25 8:43 8:57 4:34 8:25 5:25 11:04

1:26:28 1:29:45 1:32:14 1:33:16 ----- ----- -----
7:08 3:17 2:29 1:02

3 - Red 3.760 km  0 m   11 C
1(97) 2(55) 3(78) 4(83) 5(201) 6(204) 7(203) 8(205) 9(206) 10(95)

11(94) F

1 Michels Melanie 3 46:12 2:56 5:47 13:09 19:55 28:39 30:45 32:22 32:59 37:23 41:45
CM 2:56 2:51 7:22 6:46 8:44 2:06 1:37 0:37 4:24 4:22

45:44 46:12
3:59 0:28

2 Martin Freeman 3 48:19 1:26 4:54 11:42 16:06 29:52 32:11 36:52 37:32 40:37 42:52
A 1:26 3:28 6:48 4:24 13:46 2:19 4:41 0:40 3:05 2:15

46:32 48:19
3:40 1:47

3 Nuthall Terry 3 49:07 1:42 9:37 17:05 22:44 32:54 35:13 36:56 37:52 41:36 44:31
A 1:42 7:55 7:28 5:39 10:10 2:19 1:43 0:56 3:44 2:55

48:35 49:07
4:04 0:32

4 Jonine Nash 3 51:47 2:03 5:30 17:22 22:25 33:39 36:01 37:45 38:24 43:23 46:52
NW 2:03 3:27 11:52 5:03 11:14 2:22 1:44 0:39 4:59 3:29

51:11 51:47
4:19 0:36

5 Gelderman Chris 3 52:24 2:53 8:16 16:40 23:23 34:22 36:34 38:19 39:16 43:46 47:11
CM 2:53 5:23 8:24 6:43 10:59 2:12 1:45 0:57 4:30 3:25

51:54 52:24
4:43 0:30

6 Lewis Neil 3 55:21 2:03 5:49 15:22 22:34 34:13 37:28 39:36 40:42 45:38 49:19
A 2:03 3:46 9:33 7:12 11:39 3:15 2:08 1:06 4:56 3:41

54:45 55:21
5:26 0:36

7 Vee Smirnova 3 55:40 2:06 6:23 16:08 22:05 34:22 37:25 39:27 40:20 45:44 49:16
A 2:06 4:17 9:45 5:57 12:17 3:03 2:02 0:53 5:24 3:32

54:55 55:40
5:39 0:45

8 Lisbeth Hornell 3 58:00 3:43 10:36 20:39 27:30 38:11 40:57 42:59 43:40 47:54 51:23
NW 3:43 6:53 10:03 6:51 10:41 2:46 2:02 0:41 4:14 3:29

57:19 58:00
5:56 0:41

9 Smithies Alastair 3 59:26 6:32 10:28 21:47 28:46 39:21 42:15 44:14 45:07 49:57 53:32
CM 6:32 3:56 11:19 6:59 10:35 2:54 1:59 0:53 4:50 3:35

58:46 59:26
5:14 0:40

10 Dalton Jill 3 1:01:08 2:00 7:23 23:43 32:54 42:03 44:59 46:53 47:49 52:28 55:48
NW 2:00 5:23 16:20 9:11 9:09 2:56 1:54 0:56 4:39 3:20

1:00:30 1:01:08
4:42 0:38

11 Irene Smirnova 3 1:02:01 2:14 6:11 15:44 23:01 41:44 45:02 47:04 47:58 52:29 56:19
A 2:14 3:57 9:33 7:17 18:43 3:18 2:02 0:54 4:31 3:50

1:01:19 1:02:01
5:00 0:42

12 Carswell Alison 3 1:05:08 2:07 6:03 15:34 25:57 40:15 43:17 45:23 46:20 51:47 57:27
CM 2:07 3:56 9:31 10:23 14:18 3:02 2:06 0:57 5:27 5:40

1:04:23 1:05:08
6:56 0:45

13 Lewis Unni 3 1:06:48 3:48 9:34 19:19 26:19 43:13 46:28 48:47 49:48 55:20 1:00:06
NW 3:48 5:46 9:45 7:00 16:54 3:15 2:19 1:01 5:32 4:46

1:06:04 1:06:48
5:58 0:44

14 Bolt Clive 3 1:09:05 2:47 12:00 23:29 31:05 48:55 51:30 53:39 54:43 59:30 1:03:20
A 2:47 9:13 11:29 7:36 17:50 2:35 2:09 1:04 4:47 3:50

1:08:28 1:09:05
5:08 0:37

15 Moen Mary 3 1:09:33 2:28 14:04 23:05 29:41 42:21 45:24 47:41 48:42 54:11 1:00:46
CM 2:28 11:36 9:01 6:36 12:40 3:03 2:17 1:01 5:29 6:35

1:08:46 1:09:33
8:00 0:47

16 Wadsworth Mary 3 1:09:50 2:27 14:40 25:35 33:06 46:08 48:50 51:10 52:07 57:56 1:03:04
A 2:27 12:13 10:55 7:31 13:02 2:42 2:20 0:57 5:49 5:08

1:09:07 1:09:50
6:03 0:43

17 Stewart  Joanna 3 1:09:53 3:30 8:42 20:35 30:22 44:45 47:53 50:30 51:45 57:34 1:02:18
A 3:30 5:12 11:53 9:47 14:23 3:08 2:37 1:15 5:49 4:44

1:09:24 1:09:53 42:10
7:06 0:29 *87
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Pl Name Cl. Time

3 - Red 3.760 km  0 m   11 C (cont.)

1(97) 2(55) 3(78) 4(83) 5(201) 6(204) 7(203) 8(205) 9(206) 10(95)
11(94) F

18 Lyn Stanton 3 1:10:59 2:16 9:56 22:24 28:57 42:09 45:04 47:11 47:59 1:00:12 1:04:12
A 2:16 7:40 12:28 6:33 13:12 2:55 2:07 0:48 12:13 4:00

1:10:20 1:10:59
6:08 0:39

19 Clendon Tom 3 1:12:03 2:42 7:10 19:13 29:27 44:47 48:58 52:01 53:18 59:55 1:04:35
A 2:42 4:28 12:03 10:14 15:20 4:11 3:03 1:17 6:37 4:40

1:11:14 1:12:03
6:39 0:49

20 McGivern Leon 3 1:13:48 2:25 8:57 21:22 28:42 47:30 50:44 52:43 53:39 1:00:07 1:04:48
A 2:25 6:32 12:25 7:20 18:48 3:14 1:59 0:56 6:28 4:41

1:13:04 1:13:48
8:16 0:44

21 Debbie Chambers 3 1:14:23 2:23 9:53 26:47 35:19 50:26 53:00 55:38 56:39 1:04:12 1:07:56
A 2:23 7:30 16:54 8:32 15:07 2:34 2:38 1:01 7:33 3:44

1:13:48 1:14:23 47:13
5:52 0:35 *87

22 Sandra Toppin 3 1:16:50 4:25 11:58 21:27 37:48 54:28 57:44 1:00:01 1:01:22 1:06:08 1:09:54
A 4:25 7:33 9:29 16:21 16:40 3:16 2:17 1:21 4:46 3:46

1:16:01 1:16:50
6:07 0:49

23 Farquhar Kathlee 3 1:18:19 3:41 10:05 20:17 42:30 54:32 58:49 1:00:51 1:01:42 1:06:38 1:11:45
CM 3:41 6:24 10:12 22:13 12:02 4:17 2:02 0:51 4:56 5:07

1:17:35 1:18:19
5:50 0:44

24 Dave Bliss 3 1:19:07 3:45 11:27 22:33 30:00 50:53 54:49 57:31 1:01:39 1:06:56 1:12:04
NW 3:45 7:42 11:06 7:27 20:53 3:56 2:42 4:08 5:17 5:08

1:18:20 1:19:07
6:16 0:47

25 Gelderman Yett 3 1:21:00 2:47 11:09 22:31 29:44 55:30 59:23 1:02:02 1:02:52 1:08:14 1:12:52
CM 2:47 8:22 11:22 7:13 25:46 3:53 2:39 0:50 5:22 4:38

1:20:19 1:21:00
7:27 0:41

26  Tomek Glowacki 3 1:22:19 4:26 11:46 21:51 30:56 56:35 1:00:49 1:03:13 1:04:22 1:09:51 1:14:27
A 4:26 7:20 10:05 9:05 25:39 4:14 2:24 1:09 5:29 4:36

1:21:37 1:22:19
7:10 0:42

27 Trinick Jennifer 3 1:28:57 2:24 10:20 23:53 31:21 46:28 49:34 51:30 52:23 1:17:47 1:21:59
A 2:24 7:56 13:33 7:28 15:07 3:06 1:56 0:53 25:24 4:12

1:28:24 1:28:57
6:25 0:33

28 Ambler Gay 3 1:32:51 4:26 12:29 27:44 37:45 1:03:23 1:07:30 1:09:59 1:11:07 1:18:13 1:23:17
NW 4:26 8:03 15:15 10:01 25:38 4:07 2:29 1:08 7:06 5:04

1:31:52 1:32:51
8:35 0:59

29 Bolt Helen 3 1:34:17 4:27 14:36 29:50 39:34 1:00:28 1:05:30 1:09:11 1:10:43 1:18:10 1:25:20
A 4:27 10:09 15:14 9:44 20:54 5:02 3:41 1:32 7:27 7:10

1:33:09 1:34:17
7:49 1:08

30 King Ralph 3 1:43:53 3:36 12:17 29:09 40:44 1:10:52 1:16:30 1:19:20 1:21:01 1:28:13 1:32:53
NW 3:36 8:41 16:52 11:35 30:08 5:38 2:50 1:41 7:12 4:40

1:42:56 1:43:53
10:03 0:57

31 Brewis Jill 3 1:45:15 15:31 22:08 34:33 42:05 1:11:40 1:16:21 1:19:11 1:22:56 1:30:45 1:35:56
A 15:31 6:37 12:25 7:32 29:35 4:41 2:50 3:45 7:49 5:11

1:44:21 1:45:15
8:25 0:54

32 Clendon Heather 3 1:52:31 12:35 22:11 42:18 53:08 1:15:36 1:22:01 1:26:11 1:27:48 1:35:51 1:41:02
A 12:35 9:36 20:07 10:50 22:28 6:25 4:10 1:37 8:03 5:11

1:51:34 1:52:31
10:32 0:57

33 Weir Alex 3 2:50:05 2:47 1:08:28 1:19:15 1:53:22 2:15:16 2:20:04 2:23:09 2:24:46 2:34:04 2:41:21
A 2:47 1:05:41 10:47 34:07 21:54 4:48 3:05 1:37 9:18 7:17

2:49:03 2:50:05
7:42 1:02

Michels Roel 3 mp 3:33 ----- 50:04 54:01 1:00:32 1:03:31 1:04:54 1:05:38 1:09:22 1:11:43
CM 3:33 46:31 3:57 6:31 2:59 1:23 0:44 3:44 2:21

1:15:24 1:15:54
3:41 0:30

Smithies Jill 3 mp 4:33 9:08 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CM 4:33 4:35

----- 57:55 40:55
48:47 *208

Wise Melvina 3 mp 3:11 12:57 25:50 32:58 55:54 1:01:35 1:05:01 1:06:34 ----- -----
A 3:11 9:46 12:53 7:08 22:56 5:41 3:26 1:33

1:13:44 1:14:57
7:10 1:13

4 - Orange 4.010 km  0 m   14 C
1(97) 2(78) 3(77) 4(202) 5(92) 6(85) 7(87) 8(201) 9(204) 10(203)

11(205) 12(206) 13(93) 14(94) F

1 Robert Longuet-H 4 39:26 1:43 9:40 10:13 16:29 22:35 24:07 24:56 26:20 28:50 30:00
AGS 1:43 7:57 0:33 6:16 6:06 1:32 0:49 1:24 2:30 1:10

30:32 33:27 37:39 38:59 39:26 7:24
0:32 2:55 4:12 1:20 0:27 *77
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Pl Name Cl. Time

4 - Orange 4.010 km  0 m   14 C (cont.)

1(97) 2(78) 3(77) 4(202) 5(92) 6(85) 7(87) 8(201) 9(204) 10(203)
11(205) 12(206) 13(93) 14(94) F

2 Robert Kingston 4 40:42 1:41 8:11 8:51 13:09 20:26 23:10 24:19 26:03 28:15 29:47
A 1:41 6:30 0:40 4:18 7:17 2:44 1:09 1:44 2:12 1:32

30:26 34:30 38:01 40:03 40:42
0:39 4:04 3:31 2:02 0:39

3 Andrew Riddell 4 41:25 1:18 8:39 9:14 14:57 24:39 26:11 27:00 28:28 30:58 32:04
AGS 1:18 7:21 0:35 5:43 9:42 1:32 0:49 1:28 2:30 1:06

32:41 35:35 39:29 40:57 41:25
0:37 2:54 3:54 1:28 0:28

4 Webb Hugo 4 43:07 1:45 8:43 9:24 15:06 22:13 24:34 25:30 27:28 30:15 31:49
AGS 1:45 6:58 0:41 5:42 7:07 2:21 0:56 1:58 2:47 1:34

32:35 36:40 40:36 42:32 43:07
0:46 4:05 3:56 1:56 0:35

5 Nick Monteith 4 49:25 1:38 8:34 9:29 16:30 26:34 28:53 32:02 34:04 35:50 37:20
A 1:38 6:56 0:55 7:01 10:04 2:19 3:09 2:02 1:46 1:30

37:58 41:28 47:01 48:58 49:25
0:38 3:30 5:33 1:57 0:27

6 Scott Thompson 4 52:21 2:27 10:54 12:03 22:04 31:46 33:29 34:45 36:37 39:13 40:40
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:27 8:27 1:09 10:01 9:42 1:43 1:16 1:52 2:36 1:27

41:19 45:58 49:51 51:46 52:21
0:39 4:39 3:53 1:55 0:35

7 Lewis Brill 4 52:26 2:22 11:00 11:59 22:07 31:34 33:31 34:41 36:41 39:17 40:35
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:22 8:38 0:59 10:08 9:27 1:57 1:10 2:00 2:36 1:18

41:22 46:00 49:48 51:39 52:26
0:47 4:38 3:48 1:51 0:47

8 Arron Johnstone 4 52:31 2:24 10:52 11:59 22:03 31:22 33:28 34:40 36:23 39:06 40:30
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:24 8:28 1:07 10:04 9:19 2:06 1:12 1:43 2:43 1:24

41:09 45:55 49:50 51:39 52:31
0:39 4:46 3:55 1:49 0:52

9 Owen Means 4 52:53 1:47 8:26 9:10 15:04 28:11 31:03 32:19 0.00 37:31 39:14
A 1:47 6:39 0:44 5:54 13:07 2:52 1:16 5:12 1:43

39:59 44:19 49:45 52:09 52:53
0:45 4:20 5:26 2:24 0:44

10 Richard Webb 4 55:58 2:58 17:31 18:21 24:09 32:58 35:38 36:37 38:46 41:47 43:33
NC 2:58 14:33 0:50 5:48 8:49 2:40 0:59 2:09 3:01 1:46

44:07 48:40 52:50 55:19 55:58
0:34 4:33 4:10 2:29 0:39

11 Thomas Haze 4 56:57 1:46 9:02 9:50 16:32 34:04 35:40 37:17 38:59 41:48 43:16
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:46 7:16 0:48 6:42 17:32 1:36 1:37 1:42 2:49 1:28

43:51 49:07 53:11 55:55 56:57
0:35 5:16 4:04 2:44 1:02

12 Vic Fitzpatrick 4 57:19 1:55 10:18 11:24 19:01 31:40 36:07 37:21 39:41 42:50 44:37
NC 1:55 8:23 1:06 7:37 12:39 4:27 1:14 2:20 3:09 1:47

45:41 50:03 54:19 56:40 57:19
1:04 4:22 4:16 2:21 0:39

13 Andrew Bevins 4 57:47 4:01 12:04 12:59 20:06 28:11 30:24 31:13 32:37 35:13 36:39
NC 4:01 8:03 0:55 7:07 8:05 2:13 0:49 1:24 2:36 1:26

37:23 49:22 54:39 57:00 57:47
0:44 11:59 5:17 2:21 0:47

14 Andy Conchie 4 57:53 3:59 11:18 12:03 19:17 30:21 34:05 36:13 38:29 41:57 44:02
A 3:59 7:19 0:45 7:14 11:04 3:44 2:08 2:16 3:28 2:05

44:50 51:46 54:59 57:14 57:53
0:48 6:56 3:13 2:15 0:39

15 McCarthy Barbare 4 59:09 2:06 9:51 10:46 17:54 28:49 33:11 34:31 36:41 40:53 42:53
NW 2:06 7:45 0:55 7:08 10:55 4:22 1:20 2:10 4:12 2:00

43:47 49:27 53:33 57:55 59:09
0:54 5:40 4:06 4:22 1:14

16 Renhart Christina 4 1:04:21 4:36 18:47 19:38 26:08 39:55 42:40 44:10 46:02 48:33 51:12
PAPO Christchurc 4:36 14:11 0:51 6:30 13:47 2:45 1:30 1:52 2:31 2:39

51:57 56:06 1:01:11 1:03:45 1:04:21
0:45 4:09 5:05 2:34 0:36

17 Debbie Bevins 4 1:06:14 2:06 10:03 11:02 21:24 35:03 37:36 41:56 44:23 47:16 49:37
A 2:06 7:57 0:59 10:22 13:39 2:33 4:20 2:27 2:53 2:21

50:33 55:37 1:00:26 1:02:50 1:06:14
0:56 5:04 4:49 2:24 3:24

18 Wilson Reuben 4 1:12:12 2:48 17:03 18:27 26:58 43:35 47:48 49:11 51:35 55:23 57:38
A 2:48 14:15 1:24 8:31 16:37 4:13 1:23 2:24 3:48 2:15

58:45 1:04:04 1:08:38 1:11:32 1:12:12
1:07 5:19 4:34 2:54 0:40

19 Steven Reynolds 4 1:14:35 2:12 12:41 14:31 26:37 40:24 46:17 48:21 52:18 55:57 58:24
NW 2:12 10:29 1:50 12:06 13:47 5:53 2:04 3:57 3:39 2:27

59:50 1:05:50 1:11:07 1:14:00 1:14:35
1:26 6:00 5:17 2:53 0:35

20 Paul Edwards 4 1:21:53 2:22 9:12 10:00 16:27 47:38 50:01 51:22 53:42 57:51 1:00:26
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:22 6:50 0:48 6:27 31:11 2:23 1:21 2:20 4:09 2:35

1:01:09 1:06:44 1:18:47 1:21:03 1:21:53
0:43 5:35 12:03 2:16 0:50

21 Alina Smirnova 4 1:23:31 2:16 11:46 13:00 27:52 48:09 52:59 54:21 57:13 1:01:57 1:04:59
A 2:16 9:30 1:14 14:52 20:17 4:50 1:22 2:52 4:44 3:02

1:06:02 1:14:40 1:19:44 1:22:56 1:23:31
1:03 8:38 5:04 3:12 0:35

22 Catherine Reynol 4 1:26:01 2:14 23:53 25:54 37:53 51:40 57:34 59:37 1:03:40 1:07:20 1:09:53
NW 2:14 21:39 2:01 11:59 13:47 5:54 2:03 4:03 3:40 2:33

1:11:06 1:17:03 1:22:16 1:25:16 1:26:01
1:13 5:57 5:13 3:00 0:45

23 Eloise Coveny 4 1:33:05 2:21 12:52 16:10 28:35 59:28 1:01:54 1:03:05 1:06:19 1:10:03 1:12:00
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:21 10:31 3:18 12:25 30:53 2:26 1:11 3:14 3:44 1:57

1:12:54 1:18:20 1:30:09 1:32:26 1:33:05
0:54 5:26 11:49 2:17 0:39
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Pl Name Cl. Time

4 - Orange 4.010 km  0 m   14 C (cont.)

1(97) 2(78) 3(77) 4(202) 5(92) 6(85) 7(87) 8(201) 9(204) 10(203)
11(205) 12(206) 13(93) 14(94) F

24 McInnes Fleur 4 1:33:16 2:20 13:03 16:07 28:32 59:12 1:01:49 1:03:04 1:06:00 1:09:52 1:11:58
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:20 10:43 3:04 12:25 30:40 2:37 1:15 2:56 3:52 2:06

1:12:58 1:18:11 1:30:07 1:32:35 1:33:16
1:00 5:13 11:56 2:28 0:41

25 Tisdall Mike  Rose 4 3:08:13 1:24:10 1:53:49 1:56:01 2:09:04 2:24:10 2:31:01 2:33:26 2:36:19 2:41:35 2:44:48
A 1:24:10 29:39 2:12 13:03 15:06 6:51 2:25 2:53 5:16 3:13

2:46:19 2:54:46 3:01:27 3:05:42 3:08:13
1:31 8:27 6:41 4:15 2:31

Bryn 4 mp 2:14 10:49 11:56 22:01 31:23 33:25 ----- 36:24 39:09 40:32
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:14 8:35 1:07 10:05 9:22 2:02 2:59 2:45 1:23

41:10 45:56 49:55 51:41 52:22
0:38 4:46 3:59 1:46 0:41

Got Hot Pink 4 mp 9:29 23:12 24:45 34:58 46:54 51:42 53:05 55:59 1:03:42 1:06:40
A 9:29 13:43 1:33 10:13 11:56 4:48 1:23 2:54 7:43 2:58

----- ----- ----- -----

5 - Yellow 2.580 km  0 m   12 C
1(207) 2(57) 3(58) 4(202) 5(70) 6(71) 7(85) 8(204) 9(203) 10(93)
11(73) 12(94) F

1 Lewis 5 15:52 0:57 1:37 2:21 3:26 5:54 7:13 7:49 10:59 12:06 13:24
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:57 0:40 0:44 1:05 2:28 1:19 0:36 3:10 1:07 1:18

14:40 15:25 15:52
1:16 0:45 0:27

2 McKibben James 5 18:18 1:30 2:26 3:04 4:41 7:15 8:32 9:08 12:11 13:32 15:49
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:30 0:56 0:38 1:37 2:34 1:17 0:36 3:03 1:21 2:17

17:24 17:51 18:18
1:35 0:27 0:27

3 Alex Nicholson 5 18:54 1:11 1:54 2:41 3:54 6:51 8:18 9:33 13:05 14:30 16:15
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:11 0:43 0:47 1:13 2:57 1:27 1:15 3:32 1:25 1:45

17:45 18:24 18:54
1:30 0:39 0:30

4 Gene Beveridge 5 21:32 1:34 2:21 3:37 5:07 8:02 9:50 10:35 14:13 16:03 17:56
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:34 0:47 1:16 1:30 2:55 1:48 0:45 3:38 1:50 1:53

20:14 20:58 21:32
2:18 0:44 0:34

5 Renee 5 22:33 2:16 3:17 4:02 5:44 9:24 11:20 12:07 15:44 17:36 19:26
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:16 1:01 0:45 1:42 3:40 1:56 0:47 3:37 1:52 1:50

21:15 21:59 22:33
1:49 0:44 0:34

6 Megan 5 22:42 2:25 3:28 4:08 5:55 9:05 10:37 11:28 15:55 17:26 19:28
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:25 1:03 0:40 1:47 3:10 1:32 0:51 4:27 1:31 2:02

21:18 22:16 22:42
1:50 0:58 0:26

7 Sam Seabourn 5 22:58 1:19 2:32 3:30 4:36 7:44 10:21 11:18 16:16 17:45 19:24
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:19 1:13 0:58 1:06 3:08 2:37 0:57 4:58 1:29 1:39

21:54 22:30 22:58
2:30 0:36 0:28

8 Ben Hayes 5 23:40 1:46 5:01 5:55 7:10 9:58 11:27 12:03 16:49 18:11 20:01
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:46 3:15 0:54 1:15 2:48 1:29 0:36 4:46 1:22 1:50

21:41 23:11 23:40
1:40 1:30 0:29

9 Jerrard Septembe 5 23:49 1:55 5:16 6:01 7:16 10:03 11:27 12:09 16:53 18:17 20:21
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:55 3:21 0:45 1:15 2:47 1:24 0:42 4:44 1:24 2:04

21:50 23:12 23:49
1:29 1:22 0:37

10 Darcy Fraser 5 24:46 0:57 1:58 3:11 5:12 9:32 11:22 12:10 17:48 19:44 21:22
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:57 1:01 1:13 2:01 4:20 1:50 0:48 5:38 1:56 1:38

23:47 24:28 24:46
2:25 0:41 0:18

11 Sheriden 5 26:11 1:52 2:46 3:34 5:15 9:02 11:10 11:50 15:34 18:29 21:26
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:52 0:54 0:48 1:41 3:47 2:08 0:40 3:44 2:55 2:57

24:12 25:11 26:11 13:03
2:46 0:59 1:00 *72

12 Julia Rogan 5 26:45 1:20 2:18 3:20 5:05 8:54 11:25 12:19 18:16 20:40 23:06
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:20 0:58 1:02 1:45 3:49 2:31 0:54 5:57 2:24 2:26

25:26 26:10 26:45
2:20 0:44 0:35

13 Alisha 5 27:33 3:01 4:10 4:54 6:30 9:58 12:23 13:03 16:40 19:51 22:55
Bkhead Birkenhe 3:01 1:09 0:44 1:36 3:28 2:25 0:40 3:37 3:11 3:04

25:31 26:35 27:33
2:36 1:04 0:58

14 James Sullivan 5 27:55 4:18 5:13 5:58 7:32 10:50 12:38 13:21 17:30 18:57 20:45
Bkhead Birkenhe 4:18 0:55 0:45 1:34 3:18 1:48 0:43 4:09 1:27 1:48

22:23 24:51 27:55
1:38 2:28 3:04

15 Ronen Lahar 5 28:01 4:18 5:16 6:02 7:38 10:54 12:37 13:27 17:28 19:03 20:57
Bkhead Birkenhe 4:18 0:58 0:46 1:36 3:16 1:43 0:50 4:01 1:35 1:54

22:27 24:54 28:01
1:30 2:27 3:07

16 Matthew Painter 5 28:03 2:45 3:28 4:15 5:40 10:08 12:38 13:57 19:34 23:08 25:03
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:45 0:43 0:47 1:25 4:28 2:30 1:19 5:37 3:34 1:55

26:52 27:30 28:03
1:49 0:38 0:33
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Pl Name Cl. Time

5 - Yellow 2.580 km  0 m   12 C (cont.)

1(207) 2(57) 3(58) 4(202) 5(70) 6(71) 7(85) 8(204) 9(203) 10(93)
11(73) 12(94) F

17 Dean Mills 5 28:36 1:24 4:28 5:20 6:52 11:10 13:25 14:42 21:00 23:35 25:43
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:24 3:04 0:52 1:32 4:18 2:15 1:17 6:18 2:35 2:08

27:26 28:00 28:36
1:43 0:34 0:36

18 Grant McPherson 5 28:40 1:28 4:36 5:21 6:50 11:06 13:21 14:30 20:48 23:31 25:32
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:28 3:08 0:45 1:29 4:16 2:15 1:09 6:18 2:43 2:01

27:29 28:06 28:40
1:57 0:37 0:34

19 Liam 5 28:41 1:17 2:26 4:38 6:17 10:55 13:36 14:38 20:22 23:44 25:53
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:17 1:09 2:12 1:39 4:38 2:41 1:02 5:44 3:22 2:09

27:37 28:20 28:41
1:44 0:43 0:21

20 Bunkall Adam 5 29:13 1:56 5:11 6:05 7:37 11:46 14:02 15:20 21:29 24:12 26:12
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:56 3:15 0:54 1:32 4:09 2:16 1:18 6:09 2:43 2:00

28:03 28:40 29:13
1:51 0:37 0:33

21 David 5 29:50 5:23 6:19 7:03 8:38 12:33 14:34 15:14 18:40 20:15 22:09
Bkhead Birkenhe 5:23 0:56 0:44 1:35 3:55 2:01 0:40 3:26 1:35 1:54

23:49 26:10 29:50 0:24 24:19 24:40
1:40 2:21 3:40 *211 *211 *74

22 Leilani 5 30:32 2:16 4:27 5:52 7:40 11:08 12:51 15:54 23:24 25:26 27:18
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:16 2:11 1:25 1:48 3:28 1:43 3:03 7:30 2:02 1:52

29:18 30:05 30:32
2:00 0:47 0:27

23 Luke 5 31:14 5:21 6:18 7:03 8:43 12:51 14:54 15:49 21:26 24:15 27:42
Bkhead Birkenhe 5:21 0:57 0:45 1:40 4:08 2:03 0:55 5:37 2:49 3:27

29:47 30:36 31:14 0:57
2:05 0:49 0:38 *211

24 Ben Renolds 5 31:42 2:27 5:10 6:53 9:47 13:55 16:02 17:02 22:51 25:18 27:57
NW 2:27 2:43 1:43 2:54 4:08 2:07 1:00 5:49 2:27 2:39

30:29 31:08 31:42
2:32 0:39 0:34

25 Julia Deveroll 5 32:35 1:25 2:45 9:36 11:01 14:47 16:55 17:45 25:13 27:07 29:20
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:25 1:20 6:51 1:25 3:46 2:08 0:50 7:28 1:54 2:13

31:27 32:02 32:35
2:07 0:35 0:33

26 Anna 5 35:02 2:00 5:21 6:09 8:23 12:38 15:06 19:48 25:32 28:29 31:21
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:00 3:21 0:48 2:14 4:15 2:28 4:42 5:44 2:57 2:52

33:49 34:32 35:02
2:28 0:43 0:30

27 Imogen McCartne 5 35:10 1:15 2:39 4:03 5:44 11:03 13:59 15:15 24:43 27:47 31:27
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:15 1:24 1:24 1:41 5:19 2:56 1:16 9:28 3:04 3:40

34:00 34:37 35:10
2:33 0:37 0:33

28 Rosie Hewlett 5 35:46 2:05 3:19 4:22 6:15 10:12 12:04 13:07 26:52 28:22 31:13
A 2:05 1:14 1:03 1:53 3:57 1:52 1:03 13:45 1:30 2:51

33:41 34:57 35:46
2:28 1:16 0:49

29 Nicole 5 36:20 2:22 6:32 7:20 9:31 13:49 16:17 20:55 26:43 29:39 32:32
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:22 4:10 0:48 2:11 4:18 2:28 4:38 5:48 2:56 2:53

35:02 35:43 36:20
2:30 0:41 0:37

30 Shane McNeill 5 37:04 4:08 5:45 7:15 9:26 14:09 16:54 18:06 25:32 28:37 32:16
WBHS 4:08 1:37 1:30 2:11 4:43 2:45 1:12 7:26 3:05 3:39

35:31 36:21 37:04
3:15 0:50 0:43

31 Rachel 5 38:51 5:24 8:42 9:29 11:47 16:04 18:32 23:12 28:58 31:55 34:50
Bkhead Birkenhe 5:24 3:18 0:47 2:18 4:17 2:28 4:40 5:46 2:57 2:55

37:29 38:17 38:51
2:39 0:48 0:34

32 Twylla Garrett 5 39:32 1:40 5:28 7:09 10:07 13:18 15:42 20:59 30:03 32:11 35:01
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:40 3:48 1:41 2:58 3:11 2:24 5:17 9:04 2:08 2:50

37:37 38:48 39:32
2:36 1:11 0:44

33 Lignon Aiko 5 39:44 3:27 5:01 13:16 16:10 20:19 22:58 24:12 31:01 32:58 35:30
A 3:27 1:34 8:15 2:54 4:09 2:39 1:14 6:49 1:57 2:32

38:35 39:07 39:44
3:05 0:32 0:37

34 Axa Paretovich 5 40:03 2:12 5:16 6:19 10:03 13:42 15:41 21:07 30:25 32:31 35:13
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:12 3:04 1:03 3:44 3:39 1:59 5:26 9:18 2:06 2:42

38:02 39:13 40:03
2:49 1:11 0:50

35 Kristen Bourchie 5 41:36 3:29 6:03 7:53 11:12 15:12 17:20 23:19 32:13 34:21 37:10
Bkhead Birkenhe 3:29 2:34 1:50 3:19 4:00 2:08 5:59 8:54 2:08 2:49

40:00 41:00 41:36
2:50 1:00 0:36

36 Rosanne 5 42:41 2:18 14:12 15:41 17:53 22:40 25:28 26:41 33:29 36:21 38:50
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:18 11:54 1:29 2:12 4:47 2:48 1:13 6:48 2:52 2:29

41:12 42:05 42:41
2:22 0:53 0:36

37 Bennett Raewyn 5 46:07 3:37 5:43 7:31 11:01 18:30 21:46 23:21 31:16 34:51 40:10
A 3:37 2:06 1:48 3:30 7:29 3:16 1:35 7:55 3:35 5:19

43:50 44:58 46:07
3:40 1:08 1:09

38 MacGibbon Marri 5 46:27 5:42 7:05 14:09 16:08 21:08 23:46 25:03 34:55 37:55 41:35
Bkhead Birkenhe 5:42 1:23 7:04 1:59 5:00 2:38 1:17 9:52 3:00 3:40

44:36 45:39 46:27
3:01 1:03 0:48
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Pl Name Cl. Time

5 - Yellow 2.580 km  0 m   12 C (cont.)

1(207) 2(57) 3(58) 4(202) 5(70) 6(71) 7(85) 8(204) 9(203) 10(93)
11(73) 12(94) F

39 Anita Barloss 5 46:36 2:15 11:06 12:22 14:57 23:09 25:41 27:10 34:46 37:39 41:39
A 2:15 8:51 1:16 2:35 8:12 2:32 1:29 7:36 2:53 4:00

44:44 45:51 46:36
3:05 1:07 0:45

40 Patrice 5 46:39 5:39 6:59 14:04 16:07 21:04 23:42 24:59 34:51 37:50 41:35
Bkhead Birkenhe 5:39 1:20 7:05 2:03 4:57 2:38 1:17 9:52 2:59 3:45

44:32 45:37 46:39
2:57 1:05 1:02

41 Marie Hogan 5 46:42 3:43 5:35 7:19 10:27 16:18 19:19 21:30 30:56 35:19 39:26
NC 3:43 1:52 1:44 3:08 5:51 3:01 2:11 9:26 4:23 4:07

43:20 45:34 46:42
3:54 2:14 1:08

42 Sandra Moelbert 5 46:45 1:39 3:35 5:46 7:53 12:53 15:13 16:48 34:03 36:45 40:20
A 1:39 1:56 2:11 2:07 5:00 2:20 1:35 17:15 2:42 3:35

45:13 46:04 46:45
4:53 0:51 0:41

43 Kate Smirnova 5 47:01 3:34 9:13 10:24 13:07 18:11 20:59 22:40 35:55 38:42 42:11
A 3:34 5:39 1:11 2:43 5:04 2:48 1:41 13:15 2:47 3:29

45:15 46:30 47:01
3:04 1:15 0:31

44 Kate Anderson 5 47:16 1:54 5:07 6:41 10:45 15:37 18:20 21:46 33:46 37:20 41:32
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:54 3:13 1:34 4:04 4:52 2:43 3:26 12:00 3:34 4:12

44:50 46:22 47:16
3:18 1:32 0:54

45 Garrett Lara 5 47:24 1:55 5:04 6:38 10:42 15:38 18:21 21:44 33:43 37:18 41:27
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:55 3:09 1:34 4:04 4:56 2:43 3:23 11:59 3:35 4:09

44:50 46:20 47:24
3:23 1:30 1:04

46 Worley Rewa 5 49:56 3:03 5:08 7:01 26:36 31:30 34:06 35:55 42:27 43:50 46:14
Bkhead Birkenhe 3:03 2:05 1:53 19:35 4:54 2:36 1:49 6:32 1:23 2:24

48:25 49:13 49:56
2:11 0:48 0:43

47 Andrew Jenny 5 1:02:07 3:46 6:19 8:51 16:05 23:34 26:35 28:54 40:12 44:36 53:10
A 3:46 2:33 2:32 7:14 7:29 3:01 2:19 11:18 4:24 8:34

57:51 1:00:08 1:02:07
4:41 2:17 1:59

48 Liz  Ross Pascell 5 1:02:12 2:35 9:29 10:42 14:24 20:24 23:14 24:37 45:35 49:16 55:14
A 2:35 6:54 1:13 3:42 6:00 2:50 1:23 20:58 3:41 5:58

59:28 1:01:16 1:02:12
4:14 1:48 0:56

49 Giles 5 1:02:52 15:00 17:09 30:31 33:32 39:12 41:56 44:17 51:56 55:12 58:09
A 15:00 2:09 13:22 3:01 5:40 2:44 2:21 7:39 3:16 2:57

1:00:54 1:01:51 1:02:52
2:45 0:57 1:01

50 V.D.S Amy 5 1:08:44 2:08 3:58 26:00 45:49 50:27 53:04 55:11 1:01:16 1:02:58 1:05:42
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:08 1:50 22:02 19:49 4:38 2:37 2:07 6:05 1:42 2:44

1:07:27 1:08:15 1:08:44
1:45 0:48 0:29

51 Oliver Wilson 5 1:13:34 4:17 6:37 11:09 20:38 31:52 37:31 40:06 52:14 57:35 1:04:41
A 4:17 2:20 4:32 9:29 11:14 5:39 2:35 12:08 5:21 7:06

1:10:13 1:11:58 1:13:34
5:32 1:45 1:36

52 Katrina Patterson 5 1:18:37 5:20 23:39 29:54 33:00 41:37 46:03 48:52 1:00:27 1:04:56 1:08:59
NC 5:20 18:19 6:15 3:06 8:37 4:26 2:49 11:35 4:29 4:03

1:15:03 1:17:08 1:18:37
6:04 2:05 1:29

Matheson Alex 5 mp 1:18 ----- ----- ----- 3:58 5:18 ----- ----- ----- -----
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:18 2:40 1:20

10:16 10:46 11:17 0:23 0:44 6:50
4:58 0:30 0:31 *211 *74 *72

Joshua Horley 5 mp 1:39 ----- ----- ----- 5:07 6:27 ----- ----- ----- -----
Bkhead Birkenhe 1:39 3:28 1:20

11:38 12:14 12:49 0:29 0:53 8:04
5:11 0:36 0:35 *211 *74 *72

Scott 5 mp 0:51 2:58 3:56 5:38 8:07 9:41 10:39 15:11 16:34 18:38
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:51 2:07 0:58 1:42 2:29 1:34 0:58 4:32 1:23 2:04

----- 20:49 23:27
2:11 2:38

6 - White 2.050 km  0 m   8 C
1(211) 2(74) 3(207) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(73) 8(94) F

1 Matthew Ogden 6 11:52 0:23 0:43 1:28 4:45 6:07 7:24 10:53 11:19 11:52
NW 0:23 0:20 0:45 3:17 1:22 1:17 3:29 0:26 0:33

2 Bart Etcheverry 6 13:01 0:24 0:41 1:23 4:44 6:10 7:51 11:31 12:10 13:01
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:24 0:17 0:42 3:21 1:26 1:41 3:40 0:39 0:51

3 Richard Carr 6 13:17 0:28 0:47 1:32 5:01 6:38 8:12 12:10 12:44 13:17
NW 0:28 0:19 0:45 3:29 1:37 1:34 3:58 0:34 0:33

4 Poutawera Brend 6 14:31 0:35 1:00 1:48 5:18 6:52 8:53 12:54 13:46 14:31
A 0:35 0:25 0:48 3:30 1:34 2:01 4:01 0:52 0:45

5 Dion Clerke 6 14:32 0:23 0:44 1:23 4:36 5:58 9:11 13:08 13:43 14:32
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:23 0:21 0:39 3:13 1:22 3:13 3:57 0:35 0:49

6 Renee Beveidge 6 15:15 0:26 0:56 1:55 5:58 7:44 9:26 13:45 14:37 15:15
NW 0:26 0:30 0:59 4:03 1:46 1:42 4:19 0:52 0:38

7 Cox Michael 6 15:30 0:30 0:54 1:38 5:13 6:48 10:37 13:55 14:38 15:30
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:30 0:24 0:44 3:35 1:35 3:49 3:18 0:43 0:52

8 Annie Cao 6 20:57 0:23 0:42 1:32 6:31 9:20 12:08 19:04 20:12 20:57
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:23 0:19 0:50 4:59 2:49 2:48 6:56 1:08 0:45
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Pl Name Cl. Time

6 - White 2.050 km  0 m   8 C (cont.)

1(211) 2(74) 3(207) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(73) 8(94) F

9 Kerry McCartney 6 22:03 0:28 0:59 2:06 7:50 10:45 13:21 20:19 21:25 22:03
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:28 0:31 1:07 5:44 2:55 2:36 6:58 1:06 0:38

10 Maria Philips 6 22:11 2:26 2:51 3:57 8:47 10:56 12:58 19:17 20:14 22:11
Bkhead Birkenhe 2:26 0:25 1:06 4:50 2:09 2:02 6:19 0:57 1:57

11 Thomas Stoleberg6 24:03 0:45 1:30 2:53 8:50 11:53 14:42 21:54 23:11 24:03
NW 0:45 0:45 1:23 5:57 3:03 2:49 7:12 1:17 0:52

12 Heidi Stoleberger 6 24:09 0:48 1:29 2:53 9:02 11:48 14:40 21:57 23:13 24:09
NW 0:48 0:41 1:24 6:09 2:46 2:52 7:17 1:16 0:56

13 Jack Emerson 6 27:46 0:57 1:41 3:04 10:04 13:01 16:39 24:46 25:58 27:46
NC 0:57 0:44 1:23 7:00 2:57 3:38 8:07 1:12 1:48

14 Carter Ben 6 27:47 0:32 1:11 2:57 11:37 14:17 17:54 25:57 27:01 27:47
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:32 0:39 1:46 8:40 2:40 3:37 8:03 1:04 0:46

16:18
*87

15 Harmony Weston 6 28:09 0:26 0:54 1:56 7:59 11:07 15:23 26:41 27:29 28:09
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:26 0:28 1:02 6:03 3:08 4:16 11:18 0:48 0:40

16 Kirsty Whitehouse6 28:55 0:25 0:56 2:45 8:57 11:55 16:12 27:27 28:16 28:55
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:25 0:31 1:49 6:12 2:58 4:17 11:15 0:49 0:39

17 Rolinson Curwen 6 36:23 0:25 0:49 8:40 16:37 19:50 24:35 34:56 35:48 36:23
AGS 0:25 0:24 7:51 7:57 3:13 4:45 10:21 0:52 0:35

18 Alex Boyd 6 36:25 0:48 1:25 3:35 14:26 18:41 22:20 33:09 35:35 36:25
A 0:48 0:37 2:10 10:51 4:15 3:39 10:49 2:26 0:50

19 Wilson Natasha 6 1:01:45 1:48 3:47 7:18 24:00 29:35 36:28 52:14 59:29 1:01:45
A 1:48 1:59 3:31 16:42 5:35 6:53 15:46 7:15 2:16

59:35
*94

20 Salsbury Liam 6 1:07:08 0:46 1:39 3:12 32:41 34:54 44:53 56:53 1:06:13 1:07:08
A 0:46 0:53 1:33 29:29 2:13 9:59 12:00 9:20 0:55

30:08
*58

Taylor Shaun 6 mp 0:21 0:40 1:18 4:39 5:54 8:05 ----- 13:31 14:07
NW 0:21 0:19 0:38 3:21 1:15 2:11 5:26 0:36
Jacob Prapavesis 6 mp 0:24 0:44 1:20 5:19 7:50 ----- 16:28 17:07 18:10
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:24 0:20 0:36 3:59 2:31 8:38 0:39 1:03

8:37
*85

Sam Spathis 6 mp 0:24 0:45 1:22 5:06 7:50 ----- 16:32 17:06 18:11
Bkhead Birkenhe 0:24 0:21 0:37 3:44 2:44 8:42 0:34 1:05

8:37
*85

Kirsty Wilson 6 mp 1:22 2:14 4:10 13:33 17:29 21:26 30:53 ----- 38:07
A 1:22 0:52 1:56 9:23 3:56 3:57 9:27 7:14

32:35
*211

Chris Woodward 6 mp 1:07 2:01 3:38 ----- ----- ----- 7:00 9:36 11:38
AGS 1:07 0:54 1:37 3:22 2:36 2:02

5:21 5:58 10:14
*74 *211 *94


